

D. Sreedevi

Vs

Canara Bank, Secunderabad

Present:- Mr. M. Veerandranath
 Advocate representing for Mr. C. Subodh,
 Advocate for petitioner.

 Mr. Sreedhar Valiveti, Counsel for
 respondents 1 and 2.

 Mrs. R. Babitha, counsel for the
 respondent No.3.

Counter on behalf of respondents 1 and 2 filed. Learned counsel for
petitioner seeks time to address arguments.

Interim order to continue till the next date of hearing.

List on 22.06.2026.

(LISA GILL)
JUDGE

(TUHIN KUMAR GEDELA)
JUDGE

Date: 20.04.2026

KSN/JLV